
                                                           Consulate General of India 
                                                                                  New York 

                                                                                       *** 
                                                                                              

Consulate General of India, New York is committed to serving Indian diaspora. In this effort it has 
reached out to some renowned Attorneys in its Jurisdiction. The following Attorneys have kindly agreed 
to assist distressed Indian’s residing in the Northeast United States of America. 
 

Members of the community may reach out to the Attorneys directly with the Consulate General’s 
reference. It may please be noted that this initiative is aimed at assisting the Indian community and that 
the Consulate does not hold any responsibility for the outcome of the case. 

SrNo                   Name SrNo                       Name 

1 

Mr. Sanjay Chaubey 

Real Estate, Immigration, and Domestic 
Relation Law (New York) 
chaubeylaw@gmail.com  212 563 3223 

 
11 

Mr. Jimmy M Kunnel 
Personal injury 

(Pennsylvania and New Jersey) 
jimmy@kotlaw.com 215 644 8508 

2 

Ms. Prashanthi Reddy 

Immigration attorney (All states) 
prashanthi@Reddyesq.com 
212 354 1010      ext 107 

 
12 

Ms. Sabina Dhillon 

Immigration, Real Estate, Commercial, 
Corporate & Family law (New Jersey) 
sabina@dhillonlawyer.com 609 955 3546 

3 

Ms. Pallvi Babbar 

Immigration, matrimonial, family law, labor and 
employment (New York) 
pallvi@babbarlaw.com  516 228 0111 

 
 

13 

Mr. Santosh R Somi Reddy 
Immigration, Employment Litigation, 
Corporate and Criminal Law (New Jersey, 
Ohio, Pennsylvania) 
info@somireddylaw.com 703 544 2200 

4 

Ms. Jyoti Maewell 
Immigration and majority in banking sector  
(Massachusetts) 
jmaewall@gmail.com 508 579 1947 

 
14 

Ms. Rachna Khanna 

Immigration, Real state(Connecticut) 
rkhanna@rachnakhannalaw.com 
860 310 5577 

5 

Ms. Suneeta Thadani Dewan 

Immigration(New York,New Jersey) 
suneeta@dewan.law 212 629 8899 

 
15 

Ms Vanitha Patil 
Immigration (Connecticut) 
vpatil@patillawgroup.com 860 656 6040 

6 

Mr. Joseph M Kunnel 
Personal injury (Pennsylvania) 
info@kotlaw.com 215 644 8508 

 
16 

Mr. Martin H Green 

Business Attorney  (Massachusetts) 
martin.green@verizon.net  508 879 2000 

7 

Mr. Raj Patel 
Immigration (New Jersey) 
raj@raajbuilders.org 732 682 8648 

 
17 

Ms. Treasa Kalliath 

Immigration  (New York) 
tkalliath@kalliathlaw.com 516 526 3579 

8 

Ms. Lavanya Subramanyiam 

Immigration (Massachusetts) 
jk_lav@yahoo.com 781 809 0535 

 
18 

Ms. Daniela Albert 
Immigration  (Massachusetts) 
daniela@elyon.legal 617 804 5428 

9 

Ms. Shibya Pandey 

Immigration (Massachusetts) 
shibyapandey@gmail.com 
shibyapandey@elyon.legal 617 804 5428 

 
19 

Mr. David Ordway 

Business law, Real estate law,  Landlord 
Tenant law cases (Maine) 
dordway@sacolaw.com 207 283 4546 

 
10 

Mr. Paul D Weinstein 

Business law, Real estate law,  Landlord 
Tenant law cases (Maine) 
pweinstein@sacolaw.com 207 283 4546 

20 

Ms. Seema Banda 

Business Immigration and Family Immigration 
(All states) 
seema@sblawoffice.us 908 346 1379 
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